INTERNATIONAL CORP.
How to Order
A
u
g
.
 2
0
0
6
INTERNATIONAL CORP.
Tel.: 877-597-TRAP (8727) • Fax: 1-866-682-1244
Email: info@pennantcorp.com • Website: www.pennantcorp.com
Fill in values for the fields below
Model Number Size End Conns.
PT10 = 10000 1/4” = 025 NPT = N0
PT11 = 11000 3/8” = 038
SocketPT12 = 12000 1/2” = 050
PT16 = 16000 3/4” = 075
PT16L = 16L00 1” = 100
Flanged
PT17 = 17000 1.1/2” = 150 150# = F1
PT21-15 = 21150 2” = 200 300# = F3
PT21-20 = 21200
PT21-25 = 21250
PT21-40 = 21400
PT23-15 = 23150
PT23-20 = 23200
PT23-25 = 23250
PT25-15 = 25150
PT25-20 = 25200
PT25-25 = 25250
PT25-40 = 25400
PT25-50 = 25500
PT25-20L = 2520L
PT25-25L = 2525L
PT61 = 61000
PT62 = 62000
PT61C = 61C00
PT62C = 62C00
PT61S = 61S00
PT62S = 62S00
PT61A = 61A00
PT62A = 62A00
PT30 = 30000
PT31 = 31000
PT31AV = 31AV0
PG71 = PG710
Weld = S0
Notes